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XV NEMO KUP 2019
SKOPJE, 1.12.2019

Event 3 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
01.12.2019 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. PETKO, Kristo 00 EAGLES 30.13 638
2. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 30.83 596
3. DAJZMAILI, Fabio 03 EAGLES 33.14 480
4. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 34.12 439
5. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 PK Skopje 34.15 438
6. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 34.30 433
7. ZEKA, Aron 04 STEP 34.57 422
8. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar 2018 35.16 402
9. TRIMCHESKI, Mihail 02 PILOT 35.59 387

10. GASHI, Mal 06 STEP 36.59 356
11. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 PK Skopje 36.74 352
12. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 36.98 345
13. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 PK Aqua PRO AMS 37.88 321
14. BRAHA, ERIND 05 FERIZAJ 37.95 319
15. TRPEVSKI, Marko 04 SC Beta Sharks 38.21 313
16. TRIMCHESKI, Teodor 08 SC Beta Sharks 40.31 266
17. ZEKA, lir 07 STEP 40.94 254
18. STALEV, Erik 10 Levski 41.48 244
19. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 06 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 41.53 243
20. CEREPI, Sotir 07 PARTIZANI 42.23 232
21. ALIU, Salajdin 04 Vardar 2018 43.14 217
22. TOMOV, Bojan 07 pk Oktopod 43.49 212
23. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks 43.76 208
24. USOVIC, Luka 06 PES 43.78 208

TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta Sharks 43.78 208
26. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 44.11 203
27. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 44.15 203
28. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 SC Beta Sharks 44.91 192
29. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 45.66 183
30. MANCEV, Emil 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 45.84 181
31. RAMUSHI, Johan 08 PARTIZANI 46.23 176
32. RAMOVIQ, Leon 07 PRISHTINA 46.26 176
33. ALLARAJ, lajdi 09 PARTIZANI 46.48 174
34. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta Sharks 46.57 173
35. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 47.01 168
36. DOICHEV, Bojidar 04 LEVSKI 2014 47.02 168
37. MEHMETI, GENTIAN 06 FERIZAJ 47.16 166
38. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 07 Vardar 2018 48.18 156
39. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar 2018 48.50 153
40. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks 48.55 152
41. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar 2018 48.81 150
42. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar 2018 48.88 149
43. NESTOROV, Marko 04 VARDAR 48.97 148
44. JOVANOVIKJ, Leon 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 49.24 146
45. MIHAJLOVSKI, Mario 06 DELFIN KUM 49.44 144
46. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 49.69 142
47. KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, Anatolij Demjan06 Vardar 2018 49.88 140
48. IDRIZI, Argin 06 KASTRIOTI 50.00 139
49. ILIEVSKI, David 09 PILOT 50.38 136
50. ZIVKOVSKI, Andrej 09 DELFIN KUM 50.49 135
51. KULLHAKU, Bredli 08 PARTIZANI 50.55 135
52. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 50.80 133
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XV NEMO KUP 2019
SKOPJE, 1.12.2019

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

53. TRPKOVSKI, Marko 07 VARDAR 52.43 121
54. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 52.44 121
55. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 2018 52.48 120
56. ATANASOVSKI, Leon 10 PILOT 52.82 118
57. THOMAI, DAVID 10 PARTIZANI 52.87 118
58. ERION, Mustafa 05 PRISHTINA 54.51 107
59. STOJCHEVSKI, Damjan 06 SC Beta Sharks 55.03 104
60. STOJKOVSKI, Andrej 05 DELFIN KUM 55.85 100
61. ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid 09 DELFIN KUM 56.25 98
62. NIKOLOVSKI, Marko 08 Vardar 2018 56.38 97
63. KRASTEV, Ivaylo 12 Levski 56.94 94
64. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 VARDAR 1:00.16 80
65. MILKOVSKI, Gorjan 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:07.27 57
66. MANOV, Maksim 10 CENTAR 1:08.49 54
67. IVANOV, ALEKS 13 GD SPORT 1:12.51 45
68. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 VARDAR 1:18.46 36
69. GENCHEV, DANIEL 13 GD SPORT 1:18.84 35

DSQ ORGES, Muqolli 08 PRISHTINA
DSQ MEHMETI, ENI 06 FERIZAJ 52.16
DSQ MALEV, Andrej 10 PES 56.71
DSQ JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 PES 59.52
DSQ KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09 TRADITA 1:02.35

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 PK Skopje 34.15 438
2. ZEKA, Aron 04 STEP 34.57 422
3. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 PK Skopje 36.74 352
4. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 36.98 345
5. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 PK Aqua PRO AMS 37.88 321
6. BRAHA, ERIND 05 FERIZAJ 37.95 319
7. TRPEVSKI, Marko 04 SC Beta Sharks 38.21 313
8. ALIU, Salajdin 04 Vardar 2018 43.14 217
9. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks 43.76 208

10. DOICHEV, Bojidar 04 LEVSKI 2014 47.02 168
11. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar 2018 48.81 150
12. NESTOROV, Marko 04 VARDAR 48.97 148
13. ERION, Mustafa 05 PRISHTINA 54.51 107
14. STOJKOVSKI, Andrej 05 DELFIN KUM 55.85 100

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 34.12 439
2. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 34.30 433
3. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar 2018 35.16 402
4. GASHI, Mal 06 STEP 36.59 356
5. ZEKA, lir 07 STEP 40.94 254
6. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 06 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 41.53 243
7. CEREPI, Sotir 07 PARTIZANI 42.23 232
8. TOMOV, Bojan 07 pk Oktopod 43.49 212
9. USOVIC, Luka 06 PES 43.78 208

10. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 45.66 183
11. RAMOVIQ, Leon 07 PRISHTINA 46.26 176
12. MEHMETI, GENTIAN 06 FERIZAJ 47.16 166
13. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 07 Vardar 2018 48.18 156
14. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks 48.55 152
15. JOVANOVIKJ, Leon 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 49.24 146
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XV NEMO KUP 2019
SKOPJE, 1.12.2019

Event 3, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, YOB 2006 - 2007

Rank YB Time Pts

16. MIHAJLOVSKI, Mario 06 DELFIN KUM 49.44 144
17. KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, Anatolij Demjan06 Vardar 2018 49.88 140
18. IDRIZI, Argin 06 KASTRIOTI 50.00 139
19. TRPKOVSKI, Marko 07 VARDAR 52.43 121
20. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 52.44 121
21. STOJCHEVSKI, Damjan 06 SC Beta Sharks 55.03 104

DSQ MEHMETI, ENI 06 FERIZAJ 52.16

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. TRIMCHESKI, Teodor 08 SC Beta Sharks 40.31 266
2. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta Sharks 43.78 208
3. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 44.11 203
4. MANCEV, Emil 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 45.84 181
5. RAMUSHI, Johan 08 PARTIZANI 46.23 176
6. ALLARAJ, lajdi 09 PARTIZANI 46.48 174
7. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta Sharks 46.57 173
8. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 47.01 168
9. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar 2018 48.50 153

10. ILIEVSKI, David 09 PILOT 50.38 136
11. ZIVKOVSKI, Andrej 09 DELFIN KUM 50.49 135
12. KULLHAKU, Bredli 08 PARTIZANI 50.55 135
13. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 50.80 133
14. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 2018 52.48 120
15. ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid 09 DELFIN KUM 56.25 98
16. NIKOLOVSKI, Marko 08 Vardar 2018 56.38 97
17. MILKOVSKI, Gorjan 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:07.27 57

DSQ ORGES, Muqolli 08 PRISHTINA
DSQ KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09 TRADITA 1:02.35

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. STALEV, Erik 10 Levski 41.48 244
2. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 44.15 203
3. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 SC Beta Sharks 44.91 192
4. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 49.69 142
5. ATANASOVSKI, Leon 10 PILOT 52.82 118
6. THOMAI, DAVID 10 PARTIZANI 52.87 118
7. MANOV, Maksim 10 CENTAR 1:08.49 54

DSQ MALEV, Andrej 10 PES 56.71

2012 and younger

1. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar 2018 48.88 149
2. KRASTEV, Ivaylo 12 Levski 56.94 94
3. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 VARDAR 1:00.16 80
4. IVANOV, ALEKS 13 GD SPORT 1:12.51 45
5. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 VARDAR 1:18.46 36
6. GENCHEV, DANIEL 13 GD SPORT 1:18.84 35

DSQ JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 PES 59.52


